
NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram TOTAL Place

Wally Howard M 9 9 6 8 32 MW

Jarrett Carroll Uncl 1 5 2 1 9 1st M

James Fausey Uncl 2 2 2 1 7

Kevin Burge AAA 6 6 3 5 20 1st AAA

Randy Ent AAA 6 6 3 4 19 2nd AAA

Chad Marshal AAA 4 3 3 7 17 3rd AAA

Dave Robuck AAA 4 2 2 4 12

Al Foust AAA 3 2 3 2 10

Hunter Santiso AA 7 6 6 3 22 2nd Open

Joe Sclesky AA 3 5 6 6 20 1st AA

John Shaw AA 5 7 4 4 20 2nd AA

Harold Frey AA 2 6 2 1 11

Steve Fantegrossi AA 1 4 1 5 11

Scott Weidler A 8 6 2 5 21 1st A

Dustin Ronk A 7 4 4 4 19 2nd A

Zack Meixel A 1 9 3 6 19 3rd A

Kerry Bartley A 4 3 4 4 15

Tyler Locktosh A 4 4 3 2 13

Frank Meyer A 5 5 3 0 13

Joe Ryba A 2 5 1 4 12

John Hauser A 4 2 1 2 9

Rick Kirby A 5 3 0 1 9

Ken Black A 1 1 3 1 6

Dave Sclesky B 2 5 3 4 14 1st B

Denis Sevin B 5 2 3 2 12 2nd B

Jeff Shannon B 2 6 2 2 12 3rd B

David Duncan B 2 0 4 1 7

Aaron Czesak B 0 2 0 1 3

A  CLASS MATCH  1

B  CLASS MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1

HIGH  POWER  STANDARD  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club    April 14, 2024      

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1



NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram TOTAL Place

Blake Meixel M 9 10 4 5 28 MW

Kenny Haupricht M 5 8 5 5 23 1st M

Kevin Burge M 6 6 3 4 19 2nd M

Wally Howard M 6 4 2 4 16 3rd M

Denis Sevin Uncl 6 4 1 1 12

Dave Robuck AAA 4 6 5 8 23 1st AAA

Kaleb Santiso AAA 6 8 4 5 23 2nd AAA

Ken Haupricht AAA 6 7 3 4 20 3rd AAA

Harold Frey AAA 7 6 1 4 18

Randy Ent AAA 5 5 3 3 16

Joe Sclesky AAA 6 2 5 3 16

Joe Ryba AAA 3 5 2 2 12

Brian Wakefield AAA 1 2 2 2 7

Beau Meixel AA 8 6 8 4 26 2nd Open

Steve Fantegrossi AA 5 3 2 2 12 1st AA

Dustin Ronk A 2 6 4 4 16 1st AA

Mason Bartley A 2 6 2 3 13 2nd A

Geary Walizer A 3 4 3 3 13 3rd A

Tyler Locktosh A 4 3 1 3 11

Scott Weidler A 2 2 2 1 7

Robert Marshall A 3 2 2 0 7

John Hauser B 3 2 4 3 12 1st B

Jeff Shannon B 4 5 1 1 11 2nd B

Dave Sclesky B 5 1 2 2 10

David Duncan B 2 1 0 3 6

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1

B  CLASS MATCH  1

HIGH  POWER  HUNTER  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club    April 14, 2024

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1


